5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:25PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM

8:00 PM

DRAFT AGENDA
General Band Meeting February 7, 2023

Opening Elder

Supper

Opening Remarks Chief Wetelainen
Approval of Agenda

Federal Flood Settlement Update
Trust Income Expenditure Report
Land Acquisitions Report

Audit Update / Finance Department Restructuring
Water Plant / Housing
Store/Nursery

Other Business

Closing



