

DRAFT AGENDA

General Band Meeting February 7, 2023

5:00 PM	Opening Elder
5:05 PM	Supper
5:25 PM	Opening Remarks Chief Wetelainen
5:45 PM	Approval of Agenda
6:00 PM	Federal Flood Settlement Update
6:30 PM	Trust Income Expenditure Report
6:45 PM	Land Acquisitions Report
7:00 PM	Audit Update / Finance Department Restructuring
7:15 PM	Water Plant / Housing
7:30 PM	Store/Nursery
7:45 PM	Other Business
8:00 PM	Closing